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Annex A

Table of student places available for Bachelor’s degree progammes of the Engineering area
Academic year 2020/21

Class

L-9

L-9

L-9

L-7

L-9

L-8

L-9

L-9

L-23

Programme name

Ingegneria aerospaziale / Aerospace engineering

Ingegneria biomedica / Biomedical engineering

Ingegneria chimica e alimentare / Chemical and food
engineering

Ingegneria civile / Civil engineering

Ingegneria dei materiali / Material engineering

Ingegneria del cinema e dei mezzi di comunicazione /
Cinema and media engineering

Ingegneria della produzione industriale / Technology
and international business TORINO/ATHLONE

Ingegneria della produzione industriale / Technology
and international business TORINO/BARCELLONA

Ingegneria della produzione industriale / Technology
and international business TORINO/NIZZA

Ingegneria dell'autoveicolo

Automotive engineering

Ingegneria edile / Architectural engineering

Language of instruction

Italian
(1%t year taught in English
available)

(1t year taught in Italian at
Mondovi campus)
Italian
(1%t year taught in English
available)

(1t year taught in Italian at
Mondovi campus)
Italian
(1%t year taught in English
available)

(1t year taught in Italian at
Mondovi campus)
Italian
(1%t year taught in English
available)

(1t year taught in Italian at
Mondovi campus)
Italian
(1%t year taught in English
available)

(1t year taught in Italian at
Mondovi campus)
Italian
(1%t year taught in English
available)

(1t year taught in Italian at
Mondovi campus)

Italian/English
Italian/Spanish

Italian/French

1stand 2™ year: Italian
3" year: English
(1t year taught in Italian at
Mondovi campus)

English

Italian
(15t year taught in English
available)

programmed

Total

number

85

355

335

180

160

130

140

190

120

40

30

15

Of which
places
reserved to

guota students

20

10

35

20




L-8

L-8

L-9

L-8

L-8/L-9

L-8

L-9

L-7

L-35
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Ingegneria elettrica / Electrical engineering

Ingegneria elettronica / Electronic engineering

Electronic and communications engineering
(Ingegneria elettronica e delle comunicazioni)

Ingegneria energetica / Energy engineering

Ingegneria fisica / Physical engineering

Ingegneria gestionale / Industrial engineering and
management

Ingegneria informatica / Computer engineering

Ingegneria meccanica / Mechanical engineering

Ingegneria per 'ambiente e il territorio / Environmental
engineering

Matematica per l'ingegneria / Mathematics for
engineering

Totale posti disponibili

(1t year taught in Italian at
Mondovi campus)
Italian
(1%t year taught in English
available)

(1t year taught in Italian at
Mondovi campus)
Italian
(1%t year taught in English
available)

(1t year taught in Italian at
Mondovi campus)
English
(1%t year taught in Italian
available)

(1t year taught in Italian at
Mondovi campus)
Italian
(1%t year taught in English
available)

(1t year taught in Italian at
Mondovi campus)
Italian
(1%t year taught in English
available)

(1t year taught in Italian at
Mondovi campus)
Italian
(1%t year taught in English
available)

(1t year taught in Italian at
Mondovi campus)
Italian/ English
(1t year taught in Italian at
Mondovi campus)
Italian/ English
(1t year taught in Italian at
Mondovi campus)
Italian
(1%t year taught in English
available)

(1t year taught in Italian at
Mondovi campus)
Italian
(1%t year taught in English
available)

(1t year taught in Italian at
Mondovi campus)

120

230

110

295

180

495

495

745

140

180

4.685

20

45

10

20

50

120

10

390



