

Annex A Table of student places available for Bachelor's degree progammes of the Engineering area Academic year 2020/21

Class	Programme name	Language of instruction	Total programmed number		Of which places reserved to quota students	
L-9	Ingegneria aerospaziale / Aerospace engineering	Italian (1st year taught in English available) (1st year taught in Italian at Mondovì campus)	355		5	
L-9	Ingegneria biomedica / Biomedical engineering	Italian (1st year taught in English available) (1st year taught in Italian at Mondovì campus)	335		5	
L-9	Ingegneria chimica e alimentare / Chemical and food engineering	Italian (1 st year taught in English available) (1 st year taught in Italian at Mondovì campus)	180		4	
L-7	Ingegneria civile / Civil engineering	Italian (1st year taught in English available) (1st year taught in Italian at Mondovì campus)	160		20	
L-9	Ingegneria dei materiali / Material engineering	Italian (1 st year taught in English available) (1 st year taught in Italian at Mondovì campus)	130		5	
L-8	Ingegneria del cinema e dei mezzi di comunicazione / Cinema and media engineering	Italian (1 st year taught in English available) (1 st year taught in Italian at Mondovì campus)	140		10	
	Ingegneria della produzione industriale / Technology and international business TORINO/ATHLONE	Italian/English	85	40		1
L-9	Ingegneria della produzione industriale / Technology and international business TORINO/BARCELLONA	Italian/Spanish		30	2	1
	Ingegneria della produzione industriale / Technology and international business TORINO/NIZZA	Italian/French		15		0
L-9	Ingegneria dell'autoveicolo	1 st and 2 nd year: Italian 3 rd year: English (1 st year taught in Italian at Mondovì campus)	190		35	
	Automotive engineering	English				
L-23	Ingegneria edile / Architectural engineering	Italian (1 st year taught in English available)	120		20	



		(1 st year taught in Italian at Mondovì campus)		
L-9	Ingegneria elettrica / Electrical engineering	Italian (1st year taught in English available) (1st year taught in Italian at Mondovì campus)	120	5
L-8	Ingegneria elettronica / Electronic engineering	Italian (1st year taught in English available) (1st year taught in Italian at Mondovì campus)	230	20
L-8	Electronic and communications engineering (Ingegneria elettronica e delle comunicazioni)	English (1st year taught in Italian available) (1st year taught in Italian at Mondovì campus)	110	45
L-9	Ingegneria energetica / Energy engineering	Italian (1st year taught in English available) (1st year taught in Italian at Mondovì campus)	295	10
L-8	Ingegneria fisica / Physical engineering	Italian (1st year taught in English available) (1st year taught in Italian at Mondovì campus)	180	2
L-8/L-9	Ingegneria gestionale / Industrial engineering and management	Italian (1st year taught in English available) (1st year taught in Italian at Mondovì campus)	495	20
L-8	Ingegneria informatica / Computer engineering	Italian/ English (1st year taught in Italian at Mondovì campus)	495	50
L-9	Ingegneria meccanica / Mechanical engineering	Italian/ English (1st year taught in Italian at Mondovi campus)	745	120
	Ingegneria per l'ambiente e il territorio / Environmental engineering	Italian (1 st year taught in English available) (1 st year taught in Italian at Mondovì campus)	140	10
	Matematica per l'ingegneria / Mathematics for engineering	Italian (1st year taught in English available) (1st year taught in Italian at Mondovì campus)	180	2
	Totale posti disponibili	4.685	390	